
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

Points 

20 
17 
15 
13 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

No. 

126 
705 
173 
587 
374 
841 
243 
141 
630 

97 
25 

620 
719 
231 

29 
590 
556 

5 
131 
834 
444 
136 
674 

47 
905 
689 
288 

Name 

Matilda Huss 
Malou Jakobsen 
Felicia Loo 
Tyra Bäckström 
Sofia Schou 
Nellie Fransson 
Malin Hansson 
Hilda Sjöberg 
Alice Welander 
Julia Svan 
Sanna Kjellberg 
Angelina Matsson 
Elin Hansson 
Sofia Grelsson 
Martine Agard-Michelsen 
Tuva Bernhardsson 
Tindra Johansson 
Josefin Samuelsson 
Annie Nilsson 
Alicia Johansson 
Märta Svensson 
Agnes Werkander 
Julia Blomgren 
Josefine Berglund 
Ida-Maja Olsson 
Hilma Enander 
Nathalie Blom 

KLUBB 

Göta MS 

Børkop motor sport/DMU 

MCK Hallandia 

Botkyrka MK 

MX Stockholm MCK 

Finspångs MS 

Älvbygdens MK 

Tibro MK 

MK Tranan 

Mockfjärd MK 

Anderslövs MK 

Rättvik Boda MK 

Älvbygdens MK 

Njurunda MK 

Enebakk motorsportklubb 

SMK Södermanland 

Landskrona MK 

SMK Hofors 

MCK Hallandia 

Linköpings MS 

VCK Ånge 

Gotlands MF:s Motorcykelklubb 

Krokom MCK 

Vimmerby MS 

Tibro MK 

Linköpings MS 

MX Stockholm MCK 

SPONSOR 

Husqvarna Scandinavia 
Ktm Scandinavia 

MC Sport Racing Team 
JWR MX STORE 
Viking Industrimålning Racing Team 
CEC RACING 
CEC RACING 

Team Karlströmsmotor 
Motostar Racing 
Team Speedstore 
CEC RACING 

Motostar Racing 

Team Bloms MX Racing 

Team Bloms MX Racing 

Last Tm 

1:57.790 
2:01.522 
2:04.391 
2:03.775 
2:10.574 
2:08.175 
2:03.599 
2:03.685 
2:09.558 
2:17.036 
2:11.065 
2:09.127 
2:05.558 
2:12.326 
2:14.742 
2:11.676 
2:11.660 
2:14.646 
2:12.505 
2:13.283 
2:13.039 
2:10.755 
2:10.902 
2:14.037 
2:13.848 
2:18.245 
2:15.772 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

45.974 

Avg. Speed 

44,556 

Best Lap Tm 

1:57.790 

Best Speed 

45,844 

Best Lap by 

126 - Matilda Huss 
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Göta MS 
HEAT Omgång 1 Final 1 

MX Woman HEAT 1 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:59:56 

Nya Pepparrotsbanan 1,500 km 

2023-08-05 13:25 

      85USM
 JSM MX2 J19 
 & MX Women


